12/9/18

12/15/18

1/5/19

1/12/19

1/19/19

1/26/19

2/2/19

2/9/19

2/16/19

1PM
2PM
3PM

1PM
2PM
3PM

1PM
2PM
3PM

1PM
2PM
3PM

1PM
2PM
3PM

1PM
2PM
3PM

1PM
2PM
3PM

1PM
2PM
3PM

1PM
2PM
3PM

MCNEIL/NAVY

LECLAIR/WHITE

BUZYDLOWSKI/GOLD
WOLFE BYE

LECLAIR/WHITE
MCNEIL/NAVY
WOLFE/GRAY

MCGOVERN

BUZYDLOWSKI/GOLD

LECLAIR/WHITE

MCGOVERN/GREEN
MCNEIL BYE

WOLFE/GRAY
LECLAIR/WHITE
MCNEIL/NAVY
BUZYDLOWSKI BYE

WOLFE/GRAY
STOUDT/ORANGE
MCNEIL/NAVY

SHUMAN BYE

SHUMAN/BLACK

MCNEIL/NAVY

BUZYDLOWSKI/GOLD
STOUDT BYE

SHUMAN/BLACK

MCGOVERN/GREEN

BUZYDLOWSKI/GOLD
LECLAIR BYE

SHUMAN/BLACK

LECLAIR/WHITE

BUZYDLOWSKI/GOLD
WOLFE BYE

LECLAIR/WHITE
MCNEIL/NAVY
WOLFE/GRAY

MCGOVERN

SHUMAN/BLACK
STOUDT/ORANGE
MCGOVERN/GREEN

SHUMAN/BLACK
BUZYDLOWSKI/GOLD
STOUDT/ORANGE

SHUMAN/BLACK
WOLFE/GRAY
STOUDT/ORANGE

SHUMAN/BLACK
MCGOVERN/GREEN
STOUDT/ORANGE

MCGOVERN/GREEN
BUZYDLOWSKI/GOLD
LECLAIR/WHITE

MCGOVERN/GREEN
WOLFE/GRAY
LECLAIR/WHITE

STOUDT/ORANGE
MCNEIL/NAVY
WOLFE/GRAY

MCNEIL/NAVY
STOUDT/ORANGE
MCGOVERN/GREEN

SHUMAN/BLACK
BUZYDLOWSKI/GOLD
STOUDT/ORANGE



YTBD

YTBD

YTBD

1PM
2PM
3PM

1PM
2PM
3PM

1PM
2PM

BUZYDLOWSKI/GOLD SHUMAN/BLACK

LECLAIR/WHITE WOLFE/GRAY

MCGOVERN/GREEN STOUDT/ORANGE
MCNEIL BYE

WOLFE/GRAY SHUMAN/BLACK

LECLAIR/WHITE MCGOVERN/GREEN

MCNEIL/NAVY STOUDT/ORANGE
BUZYDLOWSKI BYE

WOLFE/GRAY MCGOVERN/GREEN

MCNEIL/NAVY BUZYDLOWSKI/GOLD

LECLAIR/STOUDT/SHUMAN BYES



